Division | Permits for month of

02-Oct-12

APPL / REP NAME

John Davis

Robert Melton

Howard Lee

Curtis Gorman

Kerry Vance

Wally Gwin

Howard Haynes

Rudy Bussard

Richard Scott

James Lane

Stillwater Construction

Tony Stevens

Cecil Williams

Five Oaks Farms LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

211 Airport Rd

117 Well Rd

172 Walnut Grove Ct

219 Mill Hollow Rd

314 Easy St

20504 US Hwy 160

219 Forest Park Ln

230 Rabbit Rd

404 Honey Ln

190 Rabbit Rd

150 Honeycomb Ln

174 Dundee

491 Fowler Rd

1665 Burmingham Rd

September 2012

SUBDIVISION

Hickory Ridge

Holiday Hills

Forest Park

Big Bear

Venice on the Lake

Big Bear

Big Bear

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

16,
17,18

6,7

25,26

303a

184

137

shed

MH

SFH

Garage

Metal Bldg

Cabin

MH

covered patio

SFH

2 carports

deck

garage

SFH/Garage/Barn

greenhouse

12-1021

12-105I

12-1001

12-1041

12-1061

12-103I

12-108I

12-1091

12-1111

12-1121

12-1141

12-1161

12-1171

12-118I

APPLICATION DATE

9/4/2012

9/5/2012

9/3/2012

9/5/2012

9/6/2012

9/4/2012

9/8/2012

9/12/2012

9/14/2012

9/19/2012

9/24/2012

9/25/2012

9/26/2012

9/26/2012

PROPERTY NUMBER

07-1.0-01-000-000-001.007

09-3.0-08-004-014-004.000

06-7.0-26-000-000-002.008

04-7.0-25-000-001-019.000

08-5.0-22-000-000-012.000

04-7.0-25-000-004-007.000

07-7.0-26-004-001-010.000

19-1.0-01-002-006-019.000

08-1.0-01-004-014-001.000

19-1.0-01-002-009-001.000

19-1.0-01-002-027-010.000

18-6.0-24-001-001-027.000

04-6.0-24-000-000-018.000

09-1.0-11-000-000-017.000
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